Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

PV DE EENDRACHT - overnacht fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 27

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 181

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1918.9318
2 1918.9237
3 1918.9156
4 1918.9202
5 1918.9156
6 1918.0010
7 1918.0010
8 1918.9156
9 1918.9156
10 1918.9202
11 1918.0475
12 1918.9202
13 1918.9156
14 1918.0029
15 1918.0475
16 1918.9202
17 1918.9202
18 1918.0378
19 1918.0360
20 1918.9156
21 1918.9202
22 1918.9202
23 1918.9202
24 1918.9156
25 1918.9156
26 1918.9156
27 1918.9318
28 1918.9156
29 1918.9202
30 1918.0360
31 1918.9156
32 1918.9202
33 1918.9202
34 1918.0360
35 1918.9156
36 1918.0360
37 1918.0008
38 1918.0030
39 1918.9202
40 1918.9156
41 1918.0475
42 1918.0475
43 1918.0734
44 1918.0029
45 1918.9237
46 1918.0029
47 1918.0029
48 1918.9318
49 1918.9156
50 1918.0360

COMB DE ROOIJ
COMB ROBBESON
COMB MAAS
COMB DE BRUIJN
COMB MAAS
CORNE VAN RIJEN
CORNE VAN RIJEN
COMB MAAS
COMB MAAS
COMB DE BRUIUN
CHR. DEN BRABER
COMB DE BRUIUN
COMB MAAS

A. HEREIUGERS
CHR. DEN BRABER
COMB DE BRUIJN
COMB DE BRUIJN
A. BASTIAANSSEN
R. VAN BEERS
COMB MAAS
COMB DE BRUIJN
COMB DE BRUIUN
COMB DE BRUIUN
COMB MAAS
COMB MAAS
COMB MAAS
COMB DE ROOIJ
COMB MAAS
COMB DE BRUIUN
R. VAN BEERS
COMB MAAS
COMB DE BRUIJN
COMB DE BRUIJN
R. VAN BEERS
COMB MAAS

R. VAN BEERS
VALENTIJN BROUWERS
JEFFREY HERMANS
COMB DE BRUIJN
COMB MAAS

CHR. DEN BRABER
CHR. DEN BRABER
C. HELLEMONS

A. HEREIUGERS
COMB ROBBESON
A. HEREIUGERS

A. HEREIUGERS
COMB DE ROOIJ
COMB MAAS

R. VAN BEERS

ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ZUNDERT
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

ETTEN-LEUR

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

OUDENBOSCH
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ZUNDERT
ETTEN LEUR
ZUNDERT
ZUNDERT
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR

NL 16-3619261
NL 18-1172125
NL 22-2210588
NL 16-3619067
NL 21-2110829
NL 19-1216023
NL 20-1559935
NL 22-2230754
NL 22-2210596
NL 20-2001722
NL 20-2000846
NL 18-3802429
NL 20-2031325
NL 21-2121056
NL 21-1164690
NL 21-1253609
NL 19-3911618
NL 21-2110703
NL 19-3911182
NL 22-2210558
NL 20-1558917
NL 19-3911620
NL 21-2110937
NL 22-2210543
NL 21-2110849
NL 21-2110807
NL 19-3911465
NL 22-2230752
NL 20-1559000
NL 20-2001625
NL 22-2230773
NL 19-3911604
NL 18-3802430
NL 22-2210431
NL 22-2230759
NL 16-3629044
NL 20-2001679
NL 17-3734342
NL 20-1558910
NL 21-2110832
NL 20-2001675
NL 22-2210348
NL 22-8517532
NL 21-2121057
NL 22-2210720
NL 21-1280785
NL 20-2011323
NL 19-3911466
NL 20-2002056

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK NL 20-2001630
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2329,68
1881,69
1819,26
1791,57
1752,81
1728,93
1707,69
1691,82
1656,82
1652,97
1626,49
1615,83
1584,62
1549,75
1543,95
1465,98
1406,60
1397,44
1369,96
1342,70
1341,36
1297,80
1271,91
1259,07
1254,68
1216,48
1173,99
1165,49
1136,98
1131,62
1099,52
1089,75
1057,14
1055,54
1017,50
1006,22
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00

998,91

974,36

966,29

957,14

952,38

943,82

932,58

930,40

926,01

923,08

914,29

1918 P.V.DE EENDRACHT
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Venira Rekenaar



